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Bedford Central School District (NY) 
4,100 students, K-12 
John Boucher 914.584.3321 
Ed Reader 914.334.1448 
 
Cedarburg SD (WI) 
3,100 students 
Rick Leach 262.894.4284 
 
Chester Community Charter School (PA) 
4,500 students, K-8 
Jake Der Hagopian 
jderhagopian@csmillc.com 
 

 
Roaring Fork SD (CO) 
5,600 students, PK-12 
Kathryn Kuhlenberg 970.379.4725 
kkuhlenberg@rfschools.com 
 

 
St. Charles CUSD 303 (IL) 
12,500 students, PK-12 
Jillian Barker 630.613.0694 
jillian.barker@d303.org 
 

 
Highline Public Schools (WA) 
17,500 students, K-12 
Angelica Alvarez   
angelica.alvarez@highlineschools.org 
 
Lincoln Public Schools (NE)  
42,000 students, K-12  
Connie Duncan  
402.419.0070   connie.duncan@lps.org 
 
Montgomery County Public Schools (MD)  

165,000 students, K-12 
Brenda Wolff  240.740.3030  
Brenda_Wolff@mcpsmd.org 
 
Seattle Public Schools (WA)  
50,000 students, K-12  
Brandon Hersey  
brandon.hersey@seattleschools.org 
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Edgemont School District (NY) 
2,029 students, K-12 
Monica Sganga 914.450.0135 
 
Lake Forest Elementary SD 67 (IL) 
1,600 students, grades K-8 
Suzanne Sands 
847.878.6764, ssands@lfschools.net 
 
Lake Forest Community High SD 115 (IL) 
1,500 students 9-12 
Jenny Zinser  847.778.6174; 
jzinser@lfschools.net 
 
Northbrook SD 27 (IL) 
1,330 students, PK-8 
Helen Melnick 847-275-7946  
 
Ramapo Indian Hills Regional HSD (NJ) 
2,300 students, grades 9-12 
Filomena Forgia  201.264.1576 
 
School District of Cambridge (WI) 
930 students, PK-12 
Tracy Smithback-Travis 
608-423-4345  
 

 
Charlottesville City Schools (VA) 
4,300 students, K-12  
Lisa Larson-Torres  
torresl1@charlottesvilleschools.org 
 
Cheltenham SD (PA) 
4,500 students, PK-12 
Pam Henry 215.446.5253  
 
Faribault Public SD (MN) 
3,500 students, K-12 
Chad Wolff 612-716-1757 
Jerry Robicheau 507-330-4524 
 
Niles Township HSD 219 (IL)  
4,500 students, grades 9-12 
Naema Abraham 773.953.6870 
naeabr@d219.org 
Joe Nowik 847.800.6726 
joenow@d219.org 
 
Orinda Union Elementary SD (CA) 
2,529 students, K-8 
 
Roseland SD (CA)  
2,800 students, PK-12 
Laurie Biggers 707.545.0102  ext 4218  
lbiggers@roselandsd.org 

 
Ames Community SD (IA) 
5,000 students, PK-12 
Sabrina Shields-Cook 515.451.8306 

 
Ankeny Community School District (IA) 
12,500 students, PK-12 
Aaron Jonson  515.556.4277 
 
Bedford County Public Schools (VA) 
9,500 students, K-12 
Susan Mele  540.797.4423 
susan.mele@bedford.k12.va.us 
 
Coeur d’Alene Public Schools (ID) 
11,000 students, PK-12 
Jennifer Brumley  208.661.4208 
jbrumley@cdaschools.org 
 
Lower Merion SD (PA) 
8,000 students, K-12 
Lucy Klain  215.680.3055 
 

 
Albuquerque Public Schools (NM) 
84,000 students, PK-12 
David Peercy 505.362.6834 
peercy_d@aps.edu 
 
Allentown School District (PA) 
16,500 students, K-12 
Nancy Wilt   484.707.6496 
 
Jefferson County Public Schools (CO)  
80,000 students, PK-12 
David Bell 303.881.7497 
david.bell2@jeffco.k12.co.us 
 
Loudoun County Public Schools (VA) 
81,000 students, PK-12  
Brenda Sheridan 571-233-0307 
Brenda.Sheridan@lcps.org 
 
Poudre School District (CO)  
30,000 students K-12 
Christophe Febvre 970.227.0282 
Rob Petterson 970.218.7722 
rpetterson@psdschools.org 
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Aspen School District (CO) 
1,700 students, PK-12 
Susan Marolt 970.379.8732 
smarolt@aspenk12.net 
 
Blaine County SD (ID) 
3,300 students, PK-12 
Lara Stone 208.720.2649 
Keith Roark 
keithroark@blaineschools.org 
 
Collingswood PS (NJ)  
2,300 students, PK-12 
Regan Kaiden  917.549.2738 
 
Hopkinton SD (NH) 
1,000 students, PK-12 
Seth Aframe  603.856.3534 
 
Maple Dale-Indian Hill SD (WI) 
490 students, K-8 
Ryan Jenness  414.322.7983 
 
Maplewood-Richmond Heights SD (MO) 
1,700 students, PK-12 
Katie Kaufmann  314.313.5670  
Maria Langston  314.520.5666  
 
Oyster Bay-East Norwich CSD (NY) 
1533 students, PK-12 
Laurie Kowalsky  
laurie.Kowalsky@aol.com 
 
San Bruno Park School District (CA) 
2,500 students, PK-8 
Teri Chavez 
tchavez@sbpsd.k12.ca.us 
 
Whitewater Unified SD (WI) 
1,923 students, PK-12 
Casey Judd  920.723.3035 
cejudd@idcnet.com 

 
Homewood City SD (AL) 
4,200 students, K-12 
Charlie Douthit  205.368.7925  
 
Lyons Township HSD 204 (IL) 
4,000 students, grades 9-12 
Thomas Cushing 
twcushings@sbcglobal.net  
 
Summit Public Schools (NJ) 
4,100 students, K-12 
Donna Miller  
donnamiller@summit.k12.nj.us 
 

 
Capital School District (DE) 
6,000 students, PK-12 
Chanda Jackson-Short 
302-465-1151 
 
Fond du Lac SD (WI) 
7,000 students, K-12 
Dr. Susan Jones 
920-979-1364  
 
Pemberton Township Schools (NJ) 
5,000 students, PK-12 
Tom Bauer 609.410.8399 
Jeff Wilson 609.760.0477 
 
Verona Area SD (WI) 
5,800 students, K-12 
Meredith Christensen  
christem@verona.k12.wi.us 

 
Norwalk Public Schools (CT) 
11,500 students, PK-12 
Sarah LeMieux 203.988.4294 
lemieuxs@norwalkps.org 
 
Richland SD 400 (WA) 
13,600 students, PK-12 
Rick Jansons  509.528.3488 
rick.jansons@rsd.edu 
 
Salinas City Elementary SD (CA) 
9,000 students, PK-6 
Amy Ish.831.262.6860  
aish@salinascity.k12.ca.us 
 
Traverse City Area PS (MI) 
10,000 students, PK-12 
Sue Kelly  231.218.9800 
 

 
Atlanta Public Schools (GA) 
52,000 students, PK-12 
Jason Esteves 404.421.6215 
jesteves@atlantapublicschools.us 
 
Bend-La Pine Schools (OR) 
18,000 students, K-12 
Melissa Barnes Dholakia 
Melissa.barnesdholakia@schoolboard.bend.k12.or.us 
 
Clear Creek Independent SD (TX) 
44,000 students, K-12 
Laura DuPont  laura-dupont@ccisd.net 
 
Fort Wayne Community Schools (IN) 
29,600 students, PK-12 
Julie Hollingsworth 260.750.0274 
 
Green Bay Area School District (WI) 
20,300 students, PK-12 
Eric Vanden Heuvel  920.655.8993 
 
Sioux Falls School District (SD) 
24,000 students, PK-12 
Cynthia Mickelson 605.376.1329 
cynthia@mickco.com 
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Las Lomitas Elementary SD (CA) 
1,300  students, K-8 
John Earnhardt 
john.earnhardt@gmail.com 
 
Malverne Union Free SD (NY) 
1,700 K-12 students 
Danielle Hopkins  516-216-3514 
 
Portola Valley School District (CA) 
600 students, PK-8 
Jeff Klugman jklugman@pvsd.net 
 
Watchung Borough School District (NJ) 
650 students, PK-8  
Jessica Ingrassia 323-420-9280 
 
Wyoming City Schools (OH) 
1,950 students, K-12  
Jeanie Zoller  513.379.3767 
 

 
Berkeley Heights Public Schools (NJ) 
2,700 students, K-12 
Doug Reinstein  908-531-8181  
Dr. Gerald Crisonino 201.915.6226 
 
Center School District (MO) 
2,700 students, PK-12 
Rebecca Lahann 816.456.1793 
rlahann@center.k12.mo.us 
 
Freeport School District 145 (IL) 
4,100 students, PK-12 
Janice Crutchfield 815.238.8449 
janice.crutchfield@fsd145.org 
 
Lebanon Community Schools (OR) 
4,340 students, K-12 
Tom Oliver 
tom.oliver@lebanon.k12.or.us 
 
New Milford Public Schools (CT)  
3,947 students, PK-12 
Angela C. Chastain 
angela@angelachastain.com 
 
Mountain View-Los Altos HSD (CA) 
4,300 students, 9-12 
Dr. Phil Faillace 650.248.3375 
 
Rockville Centre UFSD (NY) 
3,600 students, K-12 
Tara Hackett 516-660-8400 
tarahackettboe@gmail.com 
  
Willingboro School District (NJ) 
3,400 students, PK-12 
Kelvin Smith  609.902.2902 

 
Port Washington Union Free SD (NY) 
5,500 students, PK-12 
Nora Johnson 917-690-9908 
njohnson@portnet.org 
 
Wenatchee Public Schools (WA) 
7,700 students, PK-12 
Sunny Hemphill 
hemphill.sunny@wenatcheeschools.org 
 
 

 
Bayonne Public Schools (NJ) 
9,800 students, PK-12 
Joseph Broderick  201-988-1447 
jbroderick@bboed.org   
 
Central Kitsap Schools (WA) 
11,000 students, PK-12 
Jeanie Schulze 360.908.5001 
 
Fairfield Public Schools (CT) 
10,000 students, PK-12 
Nick Aysseh 203.442.7255  
naysseh@fairfieldschools.org 
 
Greater Albany Public Schools (OR) 
9,627 students, K-12 
Jennifer Ward 541.730.2270 
 
Medford School District (OR) 
14,000 students, K-12 
Cynthia Wright 
Cynthia.Wright@medford.k12.or.us 
 
Sewanhaka Central HSD (NY) 
8,500 students, 7-12 
David Del Santo 646.938.6500 
 

 
ALAS (Association for Latino 
Administrators & Superintendents), 
Washington D.C. 
Annie Ortiz 860.729.4749 
 
Academy School District 20 (CO) 
26,200 students, PK-12   
Tracey Johnson 719.491.2633 
Karin Nelson 719.491.2633 
 
Denver Public Schools (CO) 
92,000 students, PK-12 
Anne Rowe annerowe60@gmail.com 
 
Edison Township Public Schools (NJ) 
16,000 students, K-12 
Ralph Errico 
ralph.errico@edison.k12.nj.us  
 
Glendale Unified School District (CA) 
26,000 students, TK-12 
Jennifer Freemon 818.388.1251  
jfreemon@gusd.net 
Greg Krikorian 818.480.1327 
gkrikorian@gusd.net 
 
School District of Indian River County (FL) 

17,700 students, PK-12 
Brian Barefoot  772.925.5333 
 
Prince George’s County PS (MD) 
130,000 students, K-12 
Erica Berry Wilson 
EBwilson1@co.pg.md.us 
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Bonny Doon Elem. School District (CA) 
163 students, PK-8  
Amy McCabe 831.457.9912 
 
Greenburgh-Graham UFSD (NY) 
150 students 
Jess Dannhauser 
DannhauserJ@graham-windham.org 
 
Live Oak School District (CA)  
2100 students, K-8 
Jeremy Ray 408.489.0476 
 
Loma Prieta Joint Union ESD (CA) 
941 students, PK-8 
Deana Arnold  408.656.4148 
 
Mount Pleasant Central SD (NY) 
2,000 students, K-12 
Thomas McCabe 914.874.6075 
 
Orange City School District (OH) 
2,024 students, K-12 
Melanie Weltman 216.378.6989 
mweltman@orangecsd.org 
 
Rumson-Fair Haven Regional HSD (NJ)  
970 students, 9-12 
Lisa Waters 732.616.0961 
 

Flemington-Raritan Regional SD (NJ) 
3,100 students, K-8 
Tim Bart 908.797.7178 
 
Garden City School District (NY) 
3,800 students, K-12 
Angela Heineman 516.521.0304 
 
Lafayette School District (CA)  
3,568 students, TK-8 
Teresa Gerringer  510.599.9152 
 
Lawrence Township PS  (NJ)  
3,800 students, PK-12 
Dana Drake 201.527.8464 
 
Los Gatos Union Elementary SD (CA) 
3,200 students, K-8 
Peter Noymer  408.656.5510 
 
Los Gatos-Saratoga Union HSD (CA) 
3,287 students, 9-12 
Robin Mano rmano@lgsuhsd.org 
 
Park City School District (UT) 
4,973 students, PK-12 
Andrew Caplan acaplan@pcschools.us 
 
San Carlos School District (CA) 
3,100 students, PK-8 
Eirene Chen echen@scsdk8.org 
 

Boyertown Area School District (PA) 
6,900 students, K-12 
Steve Elsier 610-367-4697 
 
Hollister School District (CA) 
5,500 students, TK-8 
Elizabeth Martinez 831.524.0262 
 
Lancaster ISD (TX) 
7,200 students 
Ty Jones 214.802.3776 
 
Montclair School District (NJ) 
6,700 students, K-12 
Laura Herzog  973.699.1541 
lhertzog@montclair.k12.nj.us 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Birmingham Public Schools (MI) 
8,000 students, K-12 
Kim Whitman 248.760.3011 
 
Chambersburg Area SD (PA) 
9,000 students, PK-12 
Alexander Sharpe 717.404.6179  
alexander.sharpe@casdonline.org 
 
Davenport CSD (IA)  
16,000 students, PK-12 
Ralph Johanson  563.381.4598  
rjohanson1@msn.com 
Bruce Potts  563.355.7388 
pottsb@davenportschools.org 
 
East Aurora SD 131 (IL) 
14,000 students, K-12  
Kimberley Hatchett 630.881.1243 
 
Helena Public Schools (MT)  
8,200 students, K-12  
Sarah Sullivan  406.465.1472 
 
Huntley CSD 158 (IL) 
9,500 students, K-12 
Tony Quagliano 847.254.2885 
Michael Fleck 847.707.8829 
 
Lawrence Public Schools (MA) 
15,000 students, K-12  
John Connolly 617-447-1302 
johnronanconnolly@gmail.com 
 
New Bedford Public Schools (MA) 
12,700 students 
Mayor Jonathan F. Mitchell 508.979.1410 
 
Palo Alto Unified School District (CA) 
12,500 students, K-12  
Ken Dauber  650-906-4340 
kdauber@pausd.org 
 
 
 

Anaheim  Elem. School District (CA) 
18,000 students, K-12 
Jackie Filbeck 714.883.6701 
 
Beaufort County SD (SC) 
22,000 students, PK-12 
Christina Gwozdz  843.636.8555  
 
Billings Public School District 2 (MT) 
16,000 students, K-12 
Greta Besch Moen 406.248.4360 
 
Crowley Independent SD (TX) 
15,000 students, K-12  
June Davis 847.437.1938 
 
Duval County Public School District (FL) 
128,000 students, K-12  
Warren Jones  904.390.2372 
 
Ector County Independent SD (TX) 
30,000 students, PK-12 
Doyle Woodall, 432.553.4115 
dww831@yahoo.com 
 
Linn Benton Lincoln Education Service 
District (OR)  37,000 students 
Heather Search 541.812.2600  
 
Los Angeles USD (CA) 
640,000 students, PK-12 
Monica Garcia 213.505.6122 
monica.garcia@lausd.net 
 
Newark Public Schools (NJ) 
35,000 students, K-12 
Josephine Garcia  973-733-7333  
 
Oceanside Unified School District (CA) 
20,000 students, K-12 
Ann Corwin 760.213.7285 
  
Stafford County PS (VA) 
28,650 students, PK-12 
DeWayne McOsker 540.751.8809 

 


